V5-1.5W Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
1.5W Regulated Single & Dual output
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Efficiency
I/O Isolation Voltage(3 sec)

V5 - 1.5W Regulated Single & Dual output
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
50%
25%
75%
100%O
U
T
P
U
T
 P
O
W
E
R
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE(° )
Derating Curve
85
S.O.A.
V5 - 24 05 S 1 H6 M-R
1.5 Watt
High Isolation.
Optional,  if no suffix “H”
mean1KVdc Isolation
H   - 3KVdc Isolation
H4 - 4KVdc Isolation
H5 - 5.2KVdc Isolation
H6 - 6KVdc Isolation
Metal Case.
Optional, if no suffix “M”
mean plastic Case
Series Name
Output Type
S - Single Output
D - Dual Output
Output Voltage
  3R3 - 3.3V
     05 - 5V
  7R2 - 7.2V
     09 - 9V
     12 - 12V
     15 - 15V
     18 - 18V
     24 - 24V
Input Voltage
   05 - 5V
   12 - 12V
   24 - 24V
Note
For Dual Output
Suffix “H” means 3KVdc isolation         Suffix “H4” means 4KVdc isolation       Suffix “H5” means 5.2KVdc isolation    Suffix
“H6” means 6KVdc isolation
Suffix “M” means Metal Case Up To 3KVdc isolation
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT Current
MODEL NUMBER Vol tage Range No-Load Full L oad Voltage Ful l load EFFICIENCY Capac itor
(Vdc) (mA) (mA) (Vdc) (mA) @FL(%) Load(uF)
V5-053R3S 1 5 50 426 3.3 400 62 220
V5-0505S 1 5 42 448 5 300 67 220
V5-057R2S 1 5 50 462 7.2 208 65 220
V5-0509S 1 5 65 462 9 167 65 220
V5-0512S 1 5 50 429 12 125 70 220
V5-0515S 1 5 65 441 15 100 68 220
V5-0518S 1 5 60 448 18 83 67 220
V5-0524S 1 5 60 448 24 63 67 220
V5-123R3S 1 12 50 177 3.3 400 62 220
V5-1205S 1 12 25 187 5 300 67 220
V5-127R2S 1 12 50 189 7.2 208 66 220
V5-1209S 1 12 40 192 9 167 65 220
V5-1212S 1 12 26 179 12 125 70 220
V5-1215S 1 12 40 195 15 100 64 220